(Stamp Of Date of Receipt)

You are hereby appointed as Administrative Officel.Ill  (Executive Assistant n /SG 14. Step 1
0osition Title)

under   EL-anaennteELporny, ch)

with a compensation rate of

status at the Administrative Services Office
(Office/Dapallment/Unit)

THIRTY-FIVE THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED THIRTY-FOUR

35,434.00) pesos per month.

The mature of this appointment is

wh o      N/A
{Transferl.ed, Retired, etc.)

Promotion
{Original, Promotion, etc.)

with plantilla Item No. VISCAB-ADOF3-20-2004

N/A

Page i Of ji pp.

This appointment sliall 1:ake effect on tlie date of signing by tlie appointing officer/autliority.